R i Angel Blak

Informationen

Geb.: 2014

Abstammung: v. Diamond Green a.d. Silverberry
Zichter: Keine Angabe

Besitzer: M.Morin

Trainer: Ch.Gourdain (S)
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»03.07.2018 La Teste De Buch - 1900 m - Plat

11 D.Morin  Developer - Jumpin' Jack Flash - First Wood - Silver Casina - Youaremine - Ty Dream - Pelias - Kano Kefi - Armenian Girl -
Lanvoler - Angel Bla

> Zum Rennen

»18.09.2017 Saint- Cloud - 2100 m - Plat

- D.Morin  Alacovia - Song Of Life - A Sunday Dream - Efichope - Zavern
> Zum Rennen

»19.08.2017 Dax - 2100 m - Plat

1 D.Morin  Angel Blak - Saint Honore - Optima - Butot - Sarjana - Severo - Youaremine - Saintavila - La Presabia - Sol De Reyes - Fiver
Filly - Sylando
> Zum Rennen

»23.07.2017 La Teste De Buch - 2100 m - Plat

- D.Morin  Miss Melbourne - Butot - Saint Honore - Fiver Fill
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 07.05.2024

740:10

350:10

980:10

280:10
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